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AFOX R5 230 1GB DDR3 64 Bit (AFR5230-
1024D3L5)

AFOX R5 230 2GB DDR3 64 Bit (AFR5230-
2048D3L5)

COLORFUL GeForce GT710 NF 1GB GDDR3 64Bit
(1GD3-V)

AFOX GEFORCE GT710 4GB DDR3 64Bit (AF710-
4096D3L7-V1)

MSI GT 710 2GD3H 2GB LP DDR3 64Bit
DVI/HDMI/VGA

ASUS GT710-SL-2GD3-BRK-EVO 2GB DDR3 64Bit
DVI/HDMI

~ MSI GEFORCE RTX 4090 SUPRIM LIQUID X 24G
=2\ony 24GB GDDR6X HDMI DP 384Bit

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4090 VENTUS 3X E 24G OC
24GB GDDR6X HDMI DP 384BIT

ASUS ROG-STRIX-RTX4090-24G-GAMING GDDR6X
HDMI DP 384BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4090 GAMING X TRIO 24G 24GB
GDDR6X DP HDMI 384Bit

ASUS TUF-RTX4090-024G-GAMING 24GB GDDR6X
2XHDMI 3XDP RGB DLSS3 384BiT

ASUS ROG-STRIX-RTX4090-024G-WHITE 24GB
GDDR6X HDMI DP 384Bit

Marka

Afox

Afox

Colorful

Afox

Msi

Asus

Msi

Msi

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

36,75 USD

39,90 USD

47,25 USD

57,75 USD

61,95 USD

82,95 USD

2.623,95
usb

2.623,95
usb

2.728,95
usb

2.938,95
usb

3.043,95
usb

3.043,95
usb



COLORFUL GeForce GT710 2GB GDDR3 64Bit Colorful 0 51,45 USD

MSI RTX 4090 GAMING X SLIM 24G 24GB GDDR6X Msi 10+ 3.148,95
2XDP 2XHDMI 384BiT usD
B oo

MSI GT 710 1GD3H LP 1GB DDR3 64Bit Msi 0 57,75 USD
et DVI/HDMI/VGA
XFX Speedster SWFT 309 RX 6700 10GB GDDR6 XFx 0 346,50
160 Bit (RX-67XLKWFDV) USD
ASUS TUF-RTX3070TI-08G-GAMING 8GB GDDRGX Asus 0 924,00
HDMI DP 256BiT USD
ASUS ROG-STRIX-RTX3070TI-08G-GAMING GDDR6X Asus 0 997,50
256B1T USD
ASUS TUF-RTX3070TI-8G-GAMING 8GB GDDR6X Asus 0 1.111,95
256Bit USD
ASUS ROG-STRIX-LC-RX6900XT-T16G-GAMING 16GB  Asus 0 1.260,00
GDDRG HDMI DP 256BiT USD
’ ®  ASUS TUF-RTX3090TI-24G-GAMING 24G GDDR6X Asus 0 2.098,95
: ' HDMI DP 384Bit USD
’ ®  ASUS TUF-RTX3090TI-024G-GAMING 24G GDDR6X Asus 0 2.319,45
’ 384Bit uSD
PNY RTX 4090 XLR8 Gaming VERTO EPIC-X RGB Pny 0 2.730,00
g 24GB GDDR6X 384Bit (VCGA09024TFXXPB1- USD
— 0)
w@ ASUS TUF-RTX4090-024G-0G-GAMING 24GB GDDR6X  Asus 0 3.043,95
' 2595MHz OC 2XHDMI 3XDP RGB DLSS3 USD
— 384BIT
®  ASUS TUF-RTX4090-24G-0G-GAMING 24GB GDDR6X Asus 0 3.043,95
' 2565MHz 2XHDMI 3XDP RGB DLSS3 384BiT USD
=GR
’ @ ASUS ROG-STRIX-RTX4090-024G-GAMING 24GB Asus 0 3.148,95

< v GDDR6X 384Bit usD



— ® ASUS ROG-STRIX-RTX4090-024G-EVA-02-EDITION Asus 0 3.351,60

v 24GB GDDR6X HDMI DP 384BIT usb



